
Canterbury City Council

Military Road

Canterbury

CT1 1YW

Proposed double yellow lines

Scales:

Date:

Drawn by:

Key:

Not to Scale.

April 2022

RJ

Based upon the Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of the

Controller of Her Majesty's Stationary Office © Crown copyright.

Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may

lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.

Canterbury City Council Licence No 100019614.

Shalmsford Street, Chartham

Existing double yellow lines

Mid Year Parking Review 2022

Proposed double yellow lines

8

1

5
8

9
5

9
3

S

H

A

L

M

S

F

O

R

D

 
S

T

R

E

E

T


